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‘Nivitha (LKK Auto)
e

From: Ng, Sharon <Sharon.Ng@sg.gaig.com>

Sent: Maonday, 22 October 2018 5:37 PM

To: SUR; "assignments@|kkauto.com’

Subject: FW: Survey SLQ1794D OD Recovery Claim || GAIC ref: CLMOMVP000000873
Attachments: EST.TIF; IC DL COLPDF; SLQ1794D_06102018.PDF(NEW).pdf

Dear Sir

Pease conduct OD survey tomorrow. Excess is 5200 (after 50% waiver)

TP veh was also surveyed by your office (X-ref: C5/GAI18018252/K1sb), please verify damages consistency.,

Regards
Sharon Ng
Great American

From: Muhammad Zuhri <zuhri@tanchong.coms

Sent: Monday, October 22, 2018 1:13 PM

To: General Claims <GeneralClaims @sg. gaig.com>
Subject: [External] Survey 5LQ1794D OD Recovery Claim

Hi

Kindly assist to arrange survey as follows:

Date: 23/10/2018
Day: Tuesday
Time: 2:30pm (Waiting)

Best Regards,

M.ZUHRI

Tan Chong Motor Sales Pte Ltd

913 Bukit Timah Road

Singapore 589622

Tel: +65-64694091 :: DID: +65-67038916 :: Fax: +65-64697472
Email: zuhri@tanchong.com

Website: www.tanchong.com :: www.hissan.com.sg

The content of this e-mail message and any attachments are confidential and may be legally privileged, intended sobely for the addressee. IF you are not the intended
regipient, be advised that any use, dissemination, distribution, or copying of this e-mail is sirctly prohibited If vou receive this message in error, please notify the sender
immediately by reply email and destray the message and its attachments



S1UBIAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBL INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL - [065) 62363561 FAX : (065) 62564315

Your Ref* CLMOMVYMO00000873 Date: 24 October 2018

Our Ref: CS/GAI18019216/T1rd3

The Motor Claims Department
GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY

Dear Sir/Madam,

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. _SLQ 1794D .

We thank you for the instruction on 22/10/2018

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the abovementioned vehicle
23/10/2018 at the premises of m/s: TAN CHONG MOTOR PTE LTD and have the
following to report:-

Repairer’s Estimate (Gross) 8% 6.121.74
Revised Estimate Amount ;8% 5.202.86
*Check™ Items (Estimated) : S8 98.00
Total Repair cost (Estimated) :8§  5.300.86
Pre-Accident Value : S8 86.000.00
COE/PARF value 158 47.328.00
Nett Value :S§ 38.672.00

Description of Damage:
The vehicle sustained damages Lo
at the front o/s portion.

Comment:
Repair day: 5 days
We have not authorize repair.

Yours faithfully

TAUFIKH
Automotive Assessor



Janice Lee (LKKAuto)

From: Janice Lee (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, October 24, 2018 2:28 PM

To: ‘Mg, Sharon'

Cc: SUR

Subject: RE: Survey SLQ1794D OD Recovery Claim || GAIC ref: CLMOMVP0O00000873
Attachments: SLQ 1794D ESTIMATE pdf; S5LQ 17940 OD.pdf

Dear Sharon,

Enclosed preliminary revised for 5LQ 1794D.
We have not authorize repair.

Damages consistent. Repair cost economical.

Thank you. —

Best Regards,

Jannice Lee (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: janicelee@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51. Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, October 23, 2018 11:35 AM

To: 'Mg, Sharon' <Sharon.Ng@sg.gaig.com>; assignments <assignments@Ilkkauto.com>
Cc: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com=>

Subject: RE: Survey SLQ1794D OD Recovery Claim || GAIC ref: CLMOMVPOOO0D0&7 3

Dear Sir/Mdm,

Thank you for the assignment.

BEST REGARDS,

G.Nivitha | Admin

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Fhone: 6841-1072 | email: gesignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Ng, Sharon [mailto:Sharon.Ng@sg.gaig.com]

Sent: Monday, 22 October 2018 5:37 PM

To: SUR <sur@Ilkkauto.com>; "assignments@Ikkauto.com' <assignments@Ilkkauto.com>
Subject: FW: Survey SLQ1794D OD Recovery Claim | | GAIC ref: CLMOMVPOOOO0ODET3

Dear Sir



. Pease conduct OD survey tomorrow. Excess is $200 (after 50% waiver)
TP veh was also surveyed by your office (X-ref: CS/GAI18018252/K1sb), please verify damages consistency.

Regards
Sharon Ng
Great American

From: Muhammad Zuhri <zuhri@tanchong.com:>
Sent: Monday, October 22, 2018 1:13 PM

To: General Claims <GeneralClaims@sg. gaig.com=
Subject: [External] Survey SLQ1794D OD Recovery Claim

Hi,
Kindly assist to arrange survey as follows:

Date: 23/10/2018
Day: Tuesday
Time: 2:30pm (Waiting) -

Best Regards,

M.ZUHRI

Tan Chong Maotor Sales Pte Ltd

913 Bukit Timah Road

Singapore 589622

Tel: +65-64694091 :: DID: +65-67038916 :: Fax: +65-64657472
Email: zuhri@tanchong.com

Website: www.tanchong.com :: www.nissan.com.sg

The content of this e-mail message and any attachments are confidential and may be legally privileged, intended solely for the addressee. If you are not the intended recipient, be
advised that any use, dissemination, distribution, or copying of this e-mail is strictly prohibited. If vou receive this message in error, please notify the sender immediately by reply
email and destrov the message and its atachments

This email has been checked for viruses by AVG antivirus software.
WWW.avg.com




Janice Lee (LKKAuto)

From: Mg, Sharon <Sharon.Ng@sg.gaig.com=>

Sent: Wednesday, October 24, 2018 5:01 PM

To: lanice Lee (LKKAuto)

Cc SUR

Subject: RE: Survey SLQ1794D OD Recovery Claim || GAIC ref: CLMOMVPO00000873
Dear lanice

Please proceed to authorize repair. Kindly confirm no. of days to repair for us to work on transport allowance,

Thanks & Regards
Sharon
GAIC

From: Janice Lee (LKKAuto) <laniceLlee@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Wednesday, October 24, 2018 2:28 PM

To: Mg, Sharon <Sharon.Ng@sg.gaig.com>

Ce: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: [External] RE: Survey 5LQ1794D OD Recovery Claim || GAIC ref: CLMOMVPOODO00B73

Dear Sharon,
Enclosed preliminary revised for SLQ 1794D.
We have not authorize repair.

Damages consistent. Repair cost economical.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Jannice Lee (Ms) | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: janicelee@@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4915
Blk 51, Payva Ubi Industrial Park. Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408033)

From: Admin-D {LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, October 23, 2018 11:35 AM

To: 'Ng, Sharon' <Sharon.Ng@sg.gaig.com>; assignments <assignments@|kkauto.com>
Cc: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Survey 5L01794D OD Recovery Claim | | GAIC ref: CLMOMVYPOQ0000873

Dear Sir/Mdm,

Thank you for the assignment.



Janice Lee (LKKAuto)

From: Janice Lee (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, October 24, 2018 5:28 PM
To: ‘zuhri@tanchong.com'

Cc: SUR

Subject: 5LQ 1794D GAl OD

Dear Sir,

As instructed by our client, please proceed to repair the insured vehicle 5LQ 1794D (excess $200/-).

If there are any check items or supplementary items please inform our office’s Assignment Team at Tel: 6741 8434 to
arrange our surveyor for inspection.

All supplementary items and unconfirm items are subjected to further approval from insurance company before
completion of the repair.

*Qur client reserve their right_not to pay if there is no valid approval obtained before repair.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Jannice Lee (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone; 6256-3561 | email: janicelec@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)



RMMALTRT ZB853-01 7 MNabanal Assessmant Canlre Servicas - Bukil Marah
CNTRY DATE & TIME: 08020418 DOci5
SUBMITTED BY: ROSLI BIMN ABDLUL WWAMAL

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT
IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Flease repc\rt C-DITECH"\_' the details of the accident 1o speed up the claims process.
2. This Form must be completed by the Palicyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withalding of material facts may allow insurance companies to

repudiata policy lability.

4, The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of poficy Kability an the par of the insurance companies
5. Any false reporting may be relerred 1o the Police for investigation,

6. This reporl will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Cenire established by the General Insurance Association of Singapare (GIA) far
archiving and that copies of this repost will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties
T E-!.-' the lodgement af thig raporl 1o the insurers, you heraby consent 1o e archiving af this reporl al the centre and 1o copies of the reporl being made available

aloresaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report
Date Of Accident
Exact Location Of Accident

0B/10/2018 08:15
06/10/2018 20:45
TOA PAYOH LORONG 14

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

Vehicle Registration Number SLQ1794D
Insured/Policyholder

Mame Of Registerad Owner LOKE CHAN ENG

MRIC Mo 51519180E

Email Address LOKECE1538@GMAIL.COM
Maobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-98482564

Alternative Phane No
Vehicle Particulars
Manufacturer

Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at
time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy
for repair to yvour vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken
Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company
Type Of Coverage

Fleet Policy

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

Mame of Driver

NRIC No

Date Of Birth

Qccupation

Date Of Driving Pass

Driving Experience

Gender

Mabile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

OTHERS-98482564

NISSAN
QASHQAI-1.2 DIG-T (A)

PRIVATE USE

YES

PRIVATE CAR

GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY
COMPREHENSIVE

NO

MOMVPO00003346-00-000

LOKE CHAN ENG
S51519180E

15/06/1962

INDOOR

17/04/1985

33 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS
MALE

(LOCAL) +65-98482564

OTHERS-98482564
LOKECE1538@GMAIL.COM
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Address

Postcode
Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own
Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

Weather Conditions

Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle invalved in this accident?
Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by
ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

| have been approached by unknown person(s)
saliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)
Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If ¥es,Please state which Pclice Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes,against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN
Attachment(s)

Are accident photos avallable for attachment?
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?
Was there any audio recorded?

BLK 108 TECK WHYE LANE
#06-528

680108
NO
OWNER

SIDE SWIPE
CLEAR
DRY

NO

NO
NO
YES

NO

NO

NO

YES
YES
NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number
Vehicle Make/Model/Calour
Details Of Properties
Vehicle Category

MName of Driver
MRIC/Passport Number
Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name
MNature Of Damage

Mo. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SH8313C
HYUNDAI 140

TAXI

TAN YEW HOCK
500351160
BB6B30938
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Sketch Plan

1. #ease repor corractly the details of the sceident 1o speed up the clams process

¥ mwmu nw mwmﬂw:prmnumw withhgiding of matenal
facts may atiow invurance companies o repudiate pebcy ability.

& The ssus and svooptance of this Form by inssrance companses s not an admission of policy Lsbility on the part of the inturance

6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GLA Becords Management Centre estabiished by the General insurance
Axxociation of Singapore |Gia] for archiving and that copies of this regoct will for a few be made available wpon apaication by
interestied partues

T By the lodgrment of thit report 1o the infurers, you hefoby consent to tho srchiving of this report 31 the centre and to copses of
the repoft Deang made svallahie sforesaid

& Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act {PDPA]
| yrderdand, acknowiedge, agroe and content that

[a} My imsurer, my workvhop and the Genersl insurance Assocation of Sangapore [*GLA") may/are poemitted to coflect, ose,
disciose and/jor process my personal gata/personal infarmation set out in this [form] and any other pecsonal information
peovided by me or passessad by my indurer [coliectively the "Personal information”] and disclonwe s transter such
Perional information o all msurer(s) who have imsured vehicie(s| imvolved in thes acodent [l insureris) who hase insured
vehickein) invalved In this actident shall be cofectvely referred to a5 the “insurers”™], the insurers’ wyers/law fems, the
Mongtaty Authonly of Singopore and any refevant government agency/uthornity (such as the police). for the gurposels)
d’.

{i] processing, handing and/or dealing with rmy ciaims inchudng the seitiement of the claims and any neceisary
vestigations relating to the clasms,

i) mvestgating the accident and/or my claims,
{vii} carrying out and/or dealing with my mstructions or responding 1o any enguiries by me,

) administering my claims (iIncluding the malling of correspondence, Malements, invoices, repotts of natices 1o me,
which ould mvslve dadosure of certan persons! data about me to Bring about desvery of the tame as well a3 on the
external cover of envelopes/mai packagest. snd/or

vl comphywng with appicable law in administerng, processing, handiing and/or dealing wan mry claims [colbetlaely the
“Purposes |

B] aflmsurens) who have incured vehiclefs) volved o this accident and the Insurers wyerslaw firmi, may)/are peermitten
1o coftect, uve, dutlowe and/or proceds my Persanal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and

e} my Personal information may/can be disciosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA 1o their third pasty service providen of
agenisiinchuding their twysey/law flrms), which may be sited ourside of Singapore, fur one o1 mare of the above Purposes

id) my Personal information will sbso be collected and used to compile clasma histary for the purmpase of fraud detection,
imestigation and management @ present and afl future daims.

(e} the information so cofiected ander (d] above may b shared / desclesed:

[t all insurers and/or any other thitd partied that assist in evaluating, iInvesbigating. controding or managing Trawd,
reguiators, b enfercement and government sgenties 24 freadanably required for the purpores Wated, or

{b} hor complying with requirements under amy regulations, laws of court orders.,

(. L o tifiohed

Pokeyhokter s Sgniture Drrenr's Signatura
T e St TR el
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Sketch Plan #2

SKETCH PLAN

AY SLR 19O
By 8212¢

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT
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———

on My (AR PLakT FRaT wiEe L s Perr

DECLARATION
I/We dectare the foregoing particulars ars trae o ovry respect.
M\ / / ¢d fo?

h ,ﬁ - h'._ - l.'hnlrl.i';';t-; j
Date & Tame: uﬂ.pfix o 9 :;f.:*':::‘l‘lﬂ!ﬂllw Nmﬂm ) H}{ “?
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> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Wehicle Owner Particulars
Owner ID Type:

Oner 1D
Vehicle Details

Wehicle Mo.

Wehicle to be Exported:
Intended Deregistration Date:
Wehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour:
Manufacturing Year:

Engine Mo.:

Chassis Mo.:

M aximum Power Cutput:
Cpen Market Value:

Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Perlod(¥ears):

QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:

The information contained herein is correct as at 24 Oct 2018

Singapore MRIC
F180E

SLO1794D

Mo

24 0ct 2018

MISSAN

QASHOAI 1.2 DIG-T CVT ABS 2ZWD DR
Red

2017

HRAZ4112664
SIMFEAJ11U1929347
85.0kW {113 bhp)
£18,583.00

29 Jun 2017

29 Jun 2017

0

$13,583.00

Yes
28 Jun 2027
$10,187.00

28 Jun 2027

A - Car up to 1400cc & 97KW (130bhp)
10

£42,801.00

£37,141.00

$47,328.00
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passangers, exclusive of driver; and cther
wehlcies with unladen weight == 2500kg
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NP 428A

REPUELIC OF SINCAPORE
IDENTITY CARD no. S15i91B0E

Nane

LOKE CHAN ENG

% Rk R

Aace
CHINESE

[ Datn of Birth ey
g; 15-06-1962 W §1512180E

Couriry/Mace of birth
BINGAFORE

STT5965

IIIHIHI I v

s we. 51519

Bale ol tiswes
i 28-07-2017
Addrasa
APT BLK 108 TECK WHYE LANE
£06-528

SINGAFORE &80108




/‘l} GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY
UEN: TISFC0029B  GST REG. NO.: MO0370081T

3 TEMASEK AVENUE, #16-01 CENTENNIAL TOWER

SINGAPORE 039190

GREATAMERICAN, FAX. 165 6295 S60g

INSURANCE COMPANY

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

- Matr Vehicles (Thind-Party Risks and Compensation) Azt (Chapter 1849) - Molor Vehicles (Thirg-Party Risks and Compensation)Rules, 1960
- Road Transpor Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Molor Vehasles (Thid Party Risks) Rules, 1958 (Malaysea)

Policy Details

Certificate Number ———— MOMVP000003346-00-000 ~Cover— Private Car (Comprehensive)
Policyholder Name *  Loke Chan Eng Chasslis Number : SINFEAJ11U1929387
NCD Entitlement *  20% No Claim Discount Engine Number ¢ HRA2411266A

Hire Purchase DON/A Registration Number  : SLQ1794D

Period of Insurance : From 05/02/2018 (00:00) To 04/02/2019 (23:59) (Both Dates Inclusive)

“Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to Drive
a) The Policyholder
b)  Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the
Motor or so has been Vehicle permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any
enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle

Limitations as to Use

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for Policyholder's business
This Policy does not cover:

a) Use for Hire and Reward

b)  Use for racing, pace making, reliability trial or speed testing

c) Use for carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade of business
d}  Use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act,
{Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987(Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings

Excess (Section 1) - SGD 400.00 Workshop *  Authorised Workshop
Excess (Section 2) ONAA Off Peak Car . No

Windscreen Excess I 8GD 10000 NCD Protection ' Mo

ADDITIONAL EXCESS :  Please refer overleat

Driver Details

Main Driver . Loke Chan Eng

MNamed Driver 1 WA

Named Driver 2 CONIA

Named Driver 3 DONA

Name of Intermediary + AVA Insurance Brokers Pie Lid

Date of Issue

I’'We hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provision of the
Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987

(Malaysia)
Signed for and on behalf of
Great American Insurance Company

Authorised Signatory
il




GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY
UEN: TI5FC0029B  GST REG. NO.: M90370081T

3 TEMASEK AVENUE, #16-01 CENTENNIAL TOWER
SINGAPORE 033190

TEL: +65 6804 6000

FAX: 465 6235 2616

GREATAMERICAN.

INSURANCE COMPANY

PRIVATE CAR COMPREHENSIVE
POLICY SCHEDULE
ORIGINAL

We, Great American Insurance Company (hereinafter called the Insurer), hereby agree, in consideration of the
payment to us by or on behalf of the Insured of the premium specified in the Schedule, to insure against loss, liability
or expense in the manner hereinafter provided. Subject to the following terms, conditions, exclusions, clauses,
endorsements and warranties printed hereon or attached hereto,

Policy No. :  MOMVPOOD0O03346-00-000 Issue Date 2922017
Intermediary ' AVA Insurance Brokers Ple Lid
Insured : Loke Chan Eng
Address :  Blk 108 Teck Whye Lane
#06-528
Singapore 680108
Period of Insurance *  From 05/02/2018 (00:00) To 04/02/2019 (23:59) (Both Dates Inclusive)
Policy Version P MVP_0116_ V1.4
Coverage Details
Sum Insured ¢ Market Value of Insured Vehicle at Time of Loss
Premium Inclusive GST : SGD 1,024.46
Cover Type :  Private Car {Comprehensive)
Primary Driver Loke Chan Eng
Named Driver 1 P ONA
Named Driver 2 IONA
MNamed Driver 3 N/,
Vehicle Make Model :  NISSAN QASHOAI 1.2 DIG-T Manufacturing Year 2017
CVT ABS 2WD 5DR
Registration Number ! SLO1794D Vehicle Capacity : 1197
Off Peak Car i No
Chassis Number ¢ SJINFEAJ11U1929367 Engine Number : HRA2411266A
NCD Entitlement {  20% No Claim Discount NCD Protection : No
Workshop +  Authorised Workshop
Excess (Section 1) SGD 400.00
Excess (Section 2) NA
Windscreen Excess SGD 100.00

ADDITIONAL EXCESS

Hire Purchase
Company

- An Additional Excess of $2,500/- to be applied to Un-Named Autharised Driver of
aged below 24 years old and/or less than 24 months driving experience.

= An Additional Excess of $500/- to be applied to Un-named Authorised Drivers whom
are aged 24 years old and above, and whom driving license is 24 months and above.

N/A

Subjected to the following terms, conditions, clauses, endorsements and warranties printed hereon or

attached hereto:

Page 1|3



MCTH 181259808 | CamlamDailee Enginaering Pte Lid - Lay

ENTRY DATE & TIWSE: OBFHORI01A 08,43
SUBMITTED BY. Huang XacYan

IMPORTANT NOTICE

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

1. Plaase raport l'l'.lrrl'll'!l:: by disliails al the acciden to spead up he claims process

alad by tha Policyholdor andion the Authorsed Dy

4. Inlormation proviced must be as ruthful and acowrate as possinie. Any willul misregresantaton or witholding of matenal facts may aBow INSUrance companks o

rispantate policy liabdity

4. Tha issus ane acceptance of this Form by msurance sompanios is nat an admission of polcy habidy on the part of tho insurance companies
5. Any false reporting may be referred bo the Police for investigation,

A, This repart will bo lonsarded by e insurers ol the GWA Records Ma EAgEre

hed by the Gengral Insurance Assochtion of Singapare (GIA]) for

archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be mace available upan d,.ll.l||..=|ILIII by intesresled parties
7. Oy the lodgemant of this rapart 1o the insurers, you hersby consant 1o the archiving of s reporl at the cenire and [ copies of i report being made available

afgresaid

Date Of Report
Date Of Accident
Exact Location OF Accident

Country/State of Loss

Vehicle Registration Number
Insured/Policyholder
Mame Of Registered Owner
Co Reg Mo

Email Address

Mobile Phona Mo

Alternative Phone No
Vehicle Particulars
Manufacturer

Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance palicy

for repair to your vehicla?

If Mo, Please state action to be taken

Vehicle Catagory
Insuranca Company
Mame of Insurance Company
Type OFf Coverage
Flaai Policy

Faolicy Mumber

Cover Note NMumber
Driver

Mame of Drivar

NRIC No

Date Of Birth
Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass
Driving Experience
Gender

Mobile Number

Fax Mumbsar

Contact Mumber
EMail Address

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

08M0/2018 09:45

06M0/2018 20:50

LOROMG 1 TOA PAYOH TWDS LOR 6 TURMING TO LOR 1A
SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SHBIIC

COMFCORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD
199303821R
FLEETSAFETY@CDGTAX COM.SG

OFFICE-65508768

HYLINDAI
140

NO

THIRD PARTY
TAX]

INDIA INTERMATIOMAL INSURANCE PTE LTD
THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT

YES

MCOMO015

TAN YEW HOCK
300351160

24/11/1953

DUTDOOR

08021974

44 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS
MALE

(LOCAL) +65-38683938

MOEMAIL

Fage 1 al 14



Addrass

Pastcade

Was drver an employea of the Insured’s Company
If Mo, Relationship of the Drivar wilth the Insured

Vahicle Registration Number of Driver's Ohan
Vehicle

Insurance Comgpany of Drivers Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

Weather Conditions

Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle Involved in this accident?
Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed o hospital by
ambulanca?

Was any other material or property damaged?

| have been approached by unknown person(s)
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance,

MNumber of Passengers (Including Driver)
Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes Please state which Police Station
Was notice of infended Prosecution given?
If Yes against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

BLK 442 ANG MO KID AVENUE 10 #12-1205

S60442
MO
QUTHER - TAXI DRIVER

SIDE SWIPE
CLEAR
DRY

MO

NO
MO
YES
NO

NO

NO

PLS REFER TO ATTACHED / Type Of Accident : HEAD TO SIDE

Attachment(s)

Are accident pholos available for attachmeant?
Was there any video caplured by Car Camera?
Remarks/ Reasons:

Was there any audio recorded?

YES
YES

MO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Wehicle Registration Mumber
Vehicle Make™Model/Colour
Details Of Properties

Vahicle Category

Mame of Drivar
MRIC/Passport Mumbar
Cantact Numbear

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Mamea
Mature Of Damage

Na. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

5LQ1794D

PRIVATE CAR
LOKE CHAN ENG
51519180E

GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPAMNY

RIGHT FRT

Page Z of 14



Sketeh Plan Pg. 1

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report gorrectly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

1. This Farm must be completed by the Palicyhaldar and/or th Authorisad Driver.

3. Infarmation provided must be as truthil and accurate o possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of materiat
facts may allew inswrance companies 1o lbility.

4. Tha lssue and accaptance of this Form by insurance companies I not sn admissien of poficy Badility on the part of the Insurance
Conpanies.

I ing may be re & far investl s

Ll

B. The report will be forwarded by tha insuress of the GIA Recards Management Centre established by the General Insurance
Association of Singapore (GLA) for archiving and that copies of this repart will for a fee be made avellable upan agplication by
interested partins.

7. By the lodgment of this repert to the Inswrers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and 1o copies of
the repert being made available aforesaid.

8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act [POPA]
| undorstand, acknowledge, agras and consent that:

fa} My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ["GIA") mayfare permitted to coflect, use,
disclose and/ar process my personal datafpersonal information set out In this fform] and any other personal information
provided-by ma or possassed by my insurer (collectively the "Parsonal Information”] and dischose and transfer such
Persanal Information to all insurer{s) wha kave Insured vahicle(s) imvalved In this 2celdant [all insurer|s) who have [nsured
wehicle(s) imvalved in this aceident shall be collectively referred to as the “Insurers”), the Insurers’ lawyers/Taw firms, the
Menetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency,/sutherlty [such 31 the palice], for the purpose(s)
of

[i} processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary
investigations relating to the claims;

{ii) investigating tha accident andfor my ciaims;
(i) carrying out and/ar dealing with my Instructions or responding to any enquiries by ma;

(iv) administering my claims {including the mailing of correspondenca, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me,
which could invalve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well a5 on the
external cover of.emvelopes/mall packeges); and/or

[v] complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/far dealing with ray claims.|eollectively the
"Furpesas”)

{b]  mllingurer)s) who have insured vehlcheis) invalved in this accident and the Insurers” lawrywrs/law firms, mayfare permitted
to coflect, use, dischose and/or process my Personal informatian for one or more of the atove Purposes; and

lcl  my Persanal lnformation may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA 1o thir third party service providers or
agentsfincluding their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapare, for one or more of the above Purposes,

{d)  my Personal Information will also be collectod and used ta compils elaims hestery for the purpose of fraud detection,
investigation and management in prasent and all future clalms,

{e]  the infarmation so collected undar [d) abeve may be shared / disclosad:

) to altinsurers andfar any ether third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controliing or managing fraud,
reguiators, law enfeseement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(i) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders,

COMFCAT TRANSSORTATION FI1E LTD VG g o
CO REG. NO. 1882033218 N v\ !

Felicyholder's Signature FR Driver' ﬂghn.-rl: Reparting Cantre Persannal's Slgnature
Date & Time: (i driver s not the policyholder] Hame:
Date & Tims: MRAICFIN Mo.:

AANRAC Shulahb i fop W2 1

i o

Page 3 of 14



Skatch Plan Pg. 2

_SHETCH PLAN
o e

g
| ..
|

|

Z_',r| =

EEHES N penninihninn

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTAMNCES OF THE ACCIDENT

en Goct o @___ :':ava(alu_. L ueH

@e) WSaA -#um.ul m’cm.ql N obae. leGab_ .

pu u&u@)g{% war b 1M veled

o folllo bolu |y Baddedy v B

Ban w lete Wob ved A lehe bt

M psludend™ MO paAx  gn ved A -

DECLARATION
Ifwe deciare the faregeing partizulars are true in every raspect.

COMFORT TRANSPOR TATION PTE LTE
CO.RES N 192207371R ch‘

Felicyholder's Sgnature Driver's Signeture

Date E Time: [1f driver is not the policyholder]
Ciate & Tirre:

A RRA Sbanthilanl pom_Y

Cj-!ht BT

ﬂépurﬂr;;-r:!mm Fertnnnel's Signatere
Nama:
MRIC/FIN Mo,

Paga 4 of 14



TAH CHOWG MWOTOR SALES PTE. LTD.
%11, BUKIT TIMAH ROAD
SINGAPORE 589623

ESTIMATE 1 RCCIDENT/BODY REPRAIRS
WORKSHOP 1 BURIT TIMRH

CONTACT HO + 4694091

REFERERCE t IHB/IC/EHR/ 046472018
DATE i 20-0CT-2018

GREAT RMERICAK IHSURANCE COMPANY
3} TEMASEFK AVEKUE

#16-01 CENTENNIAL TOWER
5039190}

TEL 1 68046053

FRE : 62353154

ATTH: MOTOR CLAIM MANAGER

OWNER'S HAME MR LOKE CHAN ENG

ADDRESS 1 BLE 108 TECK WHYE LANE
#06-528
5(BEO108)

TELEPHONE WG & 98482564

TYPE QF CLAIM : OD QR OD RECOVERY CLAIM T .U\ rl }h{ L[i:)-}%ﬂ

POLICY MO ¢ MOMVPOODOD3II46-00-000
VEHICLE Mo ¢ SLQLT94D £ &l I»?Q o9
MODEL CODE 1 FRLARBEJ1IUER--A--
MODEL fYEAR + WISEAN QASHOQAI 1.2 &w%_&'r Unf -‘I}‘(fb‘ail@
EHGINE HD r HRAZ411266R
CHASSIS MO ¢ SIMFEAJILU1929367 \
MILEAGE s 1 KM t 5} Lah%e L,'L{g{h
DATE IN 1 20/10/2018
LIABILITY P 0.0 #r H.m Bu%r\l H.,L«Ct
EXCESS CLAUSE  : fl.00 ua f
ESTIMATE BY + MUHAMMAD EZUHRI
ACCIDENT DATE  + DE/10/2018 Gy wQ\U_k_Momm :
<

LKK Auto Congutants hence notfy b,

the Repairer of the following:

= To resurvey before/atier spray painting

o To display damaged pari(s) during resurvey ~

+ Parts prices are subject 1o confirmation

® Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice” bass "ftﬁ

« Na illegal modification(s} is atiowed

» Suppiementary ltem(s) mus! be resurveyed and _ \}E '

i8 subject to final approval from insurance Company \ ng\ :

Acknowledged by Repairer ?S

Signatune:

Dimbe:




TAN CHONG MOTOR SALES PTE. LTD.
BUKIT TIMAH W/SHOF

SERVICE DEPARTMENT

ESTIMATED LABOUR CHARGES FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGH HD SLQ1794D

ESTIMATED SURVEYOR'S

&/NO JOB CODE  HWATURE OF JOB CHARRGES RECOMMENWDAT ION
1 RPI FERFORM RUST FROOFING & TREATHEWT FOR AFFECTED 40,00 'L’a
PANEL
2 BEALI APPLY SEALANT TO ALL AFFECTED PANEL JOIMTS & 200.00 Ir':" 1]

RESEAL WECESSRRY ARER

3 WRAPD ELECTRONIC 4 WHEEL ALIGHMENT & ADJUST STRG ANGLES 53.00 -

TO STAMDARD SPECIFICATION- PASSENGER
4 E2/001 REPAIR FRONT DOOR RH & FRONT HOOD ‘L_,iﬂ 1560.00 1I | ?{r".:l

RENEW TRONT FENDER RH & FRONT BUMPER '

oy

5 22/003 §/PAINT FRONT BUMPFER,FRT FEWDER RH,FRT HOOD ’1’5 1000. 00 /

& FRONT DOOR RH

A

6 %2/003 CONDUCT WHEEL BALANCTNG & REMEW SPORTRIM zs.a:mv/

TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES J118.00

To w ?;'_m_ &Fbm £ ﬁm:ﬁ:. Ihaacl lo %T * 1!-8 ,?



TAN CHOWG MOTOR SRLES PTE. LTD.
BUEIT TIMAH W/SHOP

SERVICE DEPARTMENT

MATERIAL LIST FOR ROCIDENT VEHICLE REGH WO SLOL754D

8/N0

[

LY

s

[T

FARTE DESCRIFTION

SOHDRIES

WHEEL—ROAD AL

BRET-BPR SIDE,RH

BOMFER SET FR

FROTECTOR~-FR, RH

FEHDER=-FRONWT REH

FARTS HUMBER

DAMAGED PARTS & PRICES

HETT

DRID0-4ER1A

62322-4ERDA

62022-4ERDE

63842-HVOOR

FIlO0-4ERMB

MOULDIRG H0B70-4EAQR

FENDER-OVER,FR GXB10=-4EADA
= [ '.? y

it R b le.(r Wy b/

LESS DISCOUNT [METT-20.008, LIST-30.00%, S/HETT-.00%)

GRAND TOTAL

OVERALL TOTAL

LEGEND: REMARES( OX ) = APFROVED, REMARKES|{ X | = NOT APPROVED

20.90

614.860

87.50

BiZ.70

323.60

2152.30
430.456

1721.84

3003.74

LIST S/METT
T i
1231.5%0

hey —

Q.00 1281.%0
Q.90 Q.00

0.00 1281.%90

REMARKES

s -

X
d



TAN CHONG MOTOR SALEE PTE. LTD.
BUELIT TIMAH W/BHOP
SERVICE DEPARTHENT

SUMMRRY OF ESTIMATE FOR VEHICLE REGH HO SLO179%4D

TOTAL LABDUR CHARGES 3118.00
TOTAL SPARE PARTS CHARGES 1003. 74

........... P
GEAND TOTAL 6121.74 » Lalzll)

* All charges dol not include GST.

SURVEYOR'S PARTICULARS

HAHE H
SURVEYED DATE H
AUTHORIZED DATE i
EXCESS CLAUSE 1 0.00
LIABILITY E o.an
REMARES 1

PLS WOTE : This estimate is based on visusl inspection of the
affected vehlcle. Bhould we reguire further labour
charges & spare parts in the process of repairs, we
shall inform you accordingly.



THAH CHONG MOTOR SARLES PTE. LTD.
911, BUXIT TIMAH ROAD

SINGAPORE 589623

FINALIZED 1 MCCIDENT/BODY REPAIRS

WORKSHOP 1 DUKIT TIMAR

CONTACT WO ' 4654091

HEFERENCE | IRG/IC/ZHR/OAGA/ 2010

DATE ' 20-00T-2018

GREAT AMERICAN TNSURANCE COMPANY e
1 TEMAEEK AVENWUE

#16-01 CENTENNMIAL TOWER

8(039130)

TEL 1 68046059

Fhii 1 62353354

ATTHr MOTOH CLAIM MANAGER e

OWHER'S HAME
ADORESS

TELEFHONE HO

TYPE OF CLAIH
POLICY HO
VEHICLE HO
HMODEL CODE
MODEL/SYERR
ERGIHE HO
CHRSSIS MO
HILEAGE

DATE IN
LIABILITY
EXCEBS CLAUSE
ESTIMATE BY
ACCIDENT DATE

MR LOKE CHAN ENG

BLK 108 TECK WHYE LANE

06-528

S[6B0108)

482564 —

0D OR OD RECOVERY CLATM
MOMVPOOO003346-00-000
SLO1794D
FRLARBEJL1UEA--A-=
WISEAN QASHOAT 1.2
HARZ411266h
SINFERJI1U1525367

1 EM
20/10/2018

0.00

200.900 —_— &
HULAMMAD EUHRI
06/10/2018




TAN CHONWG MOTOR SALES PTE. LTD.
BUKIT TIMAH W/5HOP
EERVICE DEPARTMENT

LABOUR CHARGES FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGK WO BLOLTI4D

L

o

-t

JUB CODE

FHI

RFI

SEALI

WATI

IES001

ZE/f002

EL/003

HATURS QF J0B

CHANGED

ESTIHATED SURVEYOR'S
RECOMHENDATION

FOCUS & ADJUST H/LAMP, RESET HORIZONTAL & VERTICRL

ALIGMMENT TO FACTORY SPECIFICATION[SUPPLEMANTARY)

FERFORM AUST PROOFING & TREATMERT FOR AFFECTED

PAHEL

AFPLY BERLANT TO ALL AFFECTED PAHEL JOIRTS &
RESEAL HECEESARY RRER

ELECTRONIC 4 WHEEL ALIGHHMENT & ADJUST STRG AWGLES
TO STARDARD BFECIFICATION- FASEENGER

REFAIR FRONT DOOR RH & FROWT HOOD
RENEW FRONT FEWDER RH & FRONT BUMPER

5/PAINT FRONT BUMFPER,FRT FEWDER RH,FRT HOOD
ki FRONT DOOR RH

CONDUCT WHEEL BALAKCING & HENEW SPORTRIM

TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES

48.00

240.00

200.00

#3.00

1560.00

1600.00

25,00

3166.00

48.00 m‘_/

120.00
100.00
53.00
1170.00
1000.00
25.00

2556.00



TAN CHONG MOTOR SAKLES PTE. LTD.
BUKIT TIMAR W/SHOP
SERVICE DEPARTHENT

HMATERTAL LIST FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN KO SLO1754D

DAMAGED PRRTS & PRICES

5/HO PARTS DESCRIFTION PARTS NUMBER KETT LIST E/HETT REMARES
N RO L TS S A i
2 BUMDRIES WY 30,00 X
3 WHEEL-ROAD AL COIG0-4EALA 1231.90 OF
4 BRET-BFR SIDE,RH 61212-4EROA 20.99 ox
5 BUWPER SET FR 63022-4ERDH 614,60 oK
§ PROTECTOR-FR,RH E1B42-HVDOA #7.50 oF
71 FEHDER=FRONT EH FPI100-4ERMB £22.70 ox
B MOULDING EOBTO-4ERGA 323,60 X
§ FENDER-GVER,FR 53810-4ERDA 483.00 oF
b o A | DT
LESS DISCOUNT (NETT-20.00%, LIST-30.00%, 8/HETT-.00W) 477.54 .00 0.00
P RS S
A e

LEGEMD: REMARES( DE ) = APPROVED, REMARKE( X ) = HOT RPPROVED



TAN CHONG MOTOR SALES PTE. LID.
911, BUXKIT TIMAH ROAD
SINGAPORE SBRE2

SUMMARY OF OVERALL CHARGES FOR VEHICLE REGH HO BLOLTHAD

HETT ITEM 2387.70
LEES 20.00%) ~477.54
RETT AMOUNT 1910. 16
LIBT ITEM 6,00
LESE 10.00%) 0.00
LIST AMOUMT 0.00
BFECIAL HETT ITEM 1231.90
LESS 00%) 0,00
EPECTAL HETT RMOUNT 1231.%0
TOTAL LABOUR CHARGEE 2556.00
TOTRL S5PARE PARTS CHARGER 3142.06
TOTAL CHARGES 5658.08
LEGE EXCESE 200.00
TOTAL 5498.08
ADD 7 % BET 384,86

GRAND TOTAL 5862.92



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

;_, " = 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapare 408933
e TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Req. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No, 19-9607198-R
Affillated to Federation Intermationale Des Experts En Automobile
GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY Ref : CS/GAI18019216/T1cd3s2
e CENTENNIAL [INARRIOR
#16-01 CENTENNIAL TOWER Date: 08-02-2019
SINGAPORE 039190
Code: GAl
g3 Policy Particulars ;- OWN DAMAGE
Insured Veh. Veh. Inspected SLQ 17940
Policy No. MOMYPODDDD3346-00-000 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. CLMOMVPOO0000873 Excess (§) 200.00
Assign From SHARON NG Assign Date 22/10/2018
2 Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model HNISSAN QASHQAI C.C 1197
Engine No. HIDDEMN Year of Reg. 2017
Chassis No. SJNFEAJ11U1929367 Colour RED
Odometer 42062 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General GOoD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |[215/60R17 GOODYEAR 6 mm
L/H Front Tyre |215/60R17 GOODYEAR 6 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |215/60R17 GOODYEAR 6 mm
L/H Rear Tyre 215/60R1T GOODYEAR & mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE FRONT O/S PORTION.,
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
L General Information
Accident Date  06/10/2018 Inspection Date 26/10/2018
Survey held at TAMN CHONG MOTOR SALES PTE LTD
913 BUKIT TIMAH ROAD
SINGAPORE 588623
5a. Remarks
AJTHE MARKET VALUE IS S886,000.00(EST. AVERAGE)
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

5b. Estimate Days of Repair

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 5 Working Days




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

_‘."_,; ; " ; 51 Ubi Awve 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
- TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607188R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R Page No.:1 of 2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLQ 1794D
Estimate By | Our Adjusted
Qty Description of Parts Condition || “SETRtS tgﬂ till
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|BRKT - BPR SIDE, RH (N} NECESSARY 2090 20.90
1|BUMPER SET FR (N) DEFORMED 614.60 614.60
1|PROTECTOR - FR, RH (N) DEFORMED 87.50 87.50
1|FENDER - FRONT RH (N) BENT 622.70 622.70
1|MOULDING (N) NOT NECESSARY 323.60 y
1|FENDER - OVER, FR (N) DEFORMED 483.00 483.00
1|LAMP ASSY - RH (N) (ADDITIONAL) cuT 559.00 559.00
LESS 20% DISCOUNT -542 26 -A77.54
2,169.04 1,810.16
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|SUNDRIES (SN) NOT NECESSARY 50.00 ;
1|WHEEL - ROAD AL (SN) cuT 1,231.90 1,231.90
1,281.90 1,231.90
LABOUR
PERFORM RUST PROOFING & TREATMENT FOR 240.00 120.00
AFFECTED PANEL
APPLY SEALANT TO ALL AFFECTED PANEL JOINTS & 200.00 100.00
RESEAL NECESSARY AREA.
ELECTRONIC 4 WHEEL ALIGNMENT & ADJUST STRG 93.00 83.00
ANGLES TO STANDARD SPECIFICATION - PASSENGER.
REPAIR FRONT DOOR RH & FRONT HOOD RENEW 1,560.00 1,170.00
FRONT FENDER RH & FRONT BUMPER.
S/PAINT FRONT BUMPER, FRT FENDER RH, FRT HOOD & 1,000.00 1,000.00
FRONT DOOR RH.
CONDUCT WHEEL BALANCING & RENEW SPORTRIM. 25.00 25.00
FOCUS & ADJUST H/LAMP, RESET HORIZONTAL & 48.00 48.00
VERTICAL ALIGNMENT TO FACTORY SPECIFICATION
(ADDITIONAL)
3,166.00 2,556.00
GRAND TOTAL 6,616.94 5,698.06
RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS | 5,698.06]

Report Ref No. CS/GAI18019216/T1cd3s2



' 74 74
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S
Page No.:2 of 2
LESS EXCESS -200.00
NETT LIABILITY 5,498.06

Repert Ref No. CS/GAIMB019216/T1ed3s2

MOHAMAD TAUFIKH ADRIAN LING WAI PING
M_MATAI,L AMSAE-A B.Eng, AMS0E AMIRTE AMSAE-A M.MATAI
Automotive Assessor Licensed Appralser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report ks made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.
i_re 1 h i1 [ niac b spied to any third party who may reply on the Report wholky orin pan. Any third pamy scting of replying on ihis



